Provide
A New
Service
For Your
Customers.
GATOR Grips™
Crimp-On Cable Pulling Grips
Distributor Data Sheet

liability for failure of a Gator Grip resulting from improper installation of the Gator
Grip on the cable, or improper maintenance or use of the Gator Grip.www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
Ordering Information *
CATALOG
NO.
UPC
NO. DESCRIPTION QT
Y.
ST
D.
 PA
CK OVERALL
LENGTH
GRIP
WIRE
RANGE
GG1-1/0XS 05469 GRIP ASSY, 1-1/0 EXTRA SHORT 1 4 13-1/2” (343 mm) 1 TO 1/0
GG1-1/0S 05470 GRIP ASSY, 1-1/0 SHORT 1 4 20-1/2” (521 mm) 1 TO 1/0
GG1-1/0M 05471 GRIP ASSY, 1- 1/0 MEDIUM 1 4 27-1/2” (698 mm) 1 TO 1/0
GG1-1/0L 05472 GRIP ASSY, 1- 1/0 LONG 1 4 34-1/2” (876 mm) 1 TO 1/0
GG1-1/0XL 05473 GRIP ASSY, 1-1/0 EXTRA LONG 1 4 41-1/2” (1,054 mm) 1 TO 1/0
GG2/0-4/0XS 05474 GRIP ASSY, 2/0-4/0 EXTRA SHORT 1 4 13-1/2” (343 mm) 2/0 TO 4/0
GG2/0-4/0S 05477 GRIP ASSY, 2/0-4/0 SHORT 1 4 20-1/2” (521 mm) 2/0 TO 4/1
GG2/0-4/0M 05478 GRIP ASSY, 2/0-4/0 MEDIUM 1 4 27-1/2” (698 mm) 2/0 TO 4/2
GG2/0-4/0L 05479 GRIP ASSY, 2/0-4/0 LONG 1 4 34-1/2” (876 mm) 2/0 TO 4/3